
Name Email

Sanjay Patel sanjay.5.patel@bt.com

Itret Latiff ilatif@fcs.org.uk

Lee Turner Lee.Turner@gamma.co.uk

David Williams david.williams@gamma.co.uk

Simon Moffat simon.moffat@kcom.com

Lesa Green lesa.green@kcom.com

Ashley Farr ashley@magrathea-telecom.co.uk

Tracey Wright tracey@magrathea-telecom.co.uk

Bruce Benson bruce.benson@openreach.co.uk

Laurence Williams laurence.2.williams@openreach.co.uk

Samantha Willis samantha.willis@talktalkbusiness.co.uk

Christopher Haigh chaigh@talktalkbusiness.co.uk

Martin Nolan martin.nolan@virginmedia.co.uk

Justin Day justin.day@vodafone.com

Mark Nevard mark.nevard@vodafone.com
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